AKN add-on universal terminal block AL/CU
Data Sheet V1.0
AKN series - terminals
The AKN series is compliant with IEC/EN 60947-7-1,
IEC/EN 60947-7-2 and IEC/EN 61238-1-1, and offers
the following main technical features:
• Hexagon nickel plated steel screws
• Tin-plated aluminium terminal body

CON-series
Packing information
Order code Reference GTIN
Inner packing Outer packing Country of
Origin
Custom
Tarif no. QTY Type Size (mm) Weight/kg QTY Type Size (Cm) Weight/kg
2110200010 AKN-1-16-BN 8718959078736 18 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,525 414 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,6 CN 85369010
2110200020 AKN-1-16-BK 8718959078743 18 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,525 414 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,6 CN 85369010
2110200030 AKN-1-16-GY 8718959078750 18 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,525 414 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,6 CN 85369010
2110200040 AKN-1-16-BU 8718959078767 18 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,525 414 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,6 CN 85369010
2110200050 AKN-1-16-GNYE 8718959078774 18 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,525 414 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,6 CN 85369010
2110200060 AKN-1-16-RD 8718959078781 18 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,525 414 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,6 CN 85369010
2110200070 AKN-1-35-BN 8718959078798 15 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,515 345 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,4 CN 85369010
2110200080 AKN-1-35-BK 8718959078804 15 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,515 345 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,4 CN 85369010
2110200090 AKN-1-35-GY 8718959078811 15 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,515 345 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,4 CN 85369010
2110200100 AKN-1-35-BU 8718959078828 15 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,515 345 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,4 CN 85369010
2110200110 AKN-1-35-GNYE 8718959078835 15 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,515 345 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,4 CN 85369010
2110200120 AKN-1-35-RD 8718959078842 15 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,515 345 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 12,4 CN 85369010
2110200130 AKN-1-50-BN 8718959078859 14 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,617 280 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 13 CN 85369010
2110200140 AKN-1-50-BK 8718959078866 14 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,617 280 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 13 CN 85369010
2110200150 AKN-1-50-GY 8718959078873 14 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,617 280 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 13 CN 85369010
2110200160 AKN-1-50-BU 8718959078880 14 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,617 280 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 13 CN 85369010
2110200170 AKN-1-50-GNYE 8718959078897 14 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,617 280 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 13 CN 85369010
2110200180 AKN-1-50-RD 8718959078903 14 CT 285 x 75 x 45 0,617 280 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 13 CN 85369010
2110200190 AKN-1-95-BN 8718959078910 5 CT 140 x 95 x 60 0,553 140 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 16,1 CN 85369010
2110200200 AKN-1-95-BK 8718959078927 5 CT 140 x 95 x 60 0,553 140 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 16,1 CN 85369010
2110200210 AKN-1-95-GY 8718959078934 5 CT 140 x 95 x 60 0,553 140 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 16,1 CN 85369010
2110200220 AKN-1-95-BU 8718959078941 5 CT 140 x 95 x 60 0,553 140 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 16,1 CN 85369010
2110200230 AKN-1-95-GNYE 8718959078958 5 CT 140 x 95 x 60 0,553 140 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 16,1 CN 85369010
2110200240 AKN-1-95-RD 8718959078965 5 CT 140 x 95 x 60 0,553 140 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 16,1 CN 85369010
2110200250 AKN-1-150-BN 8718959078972 5 CT 170 x 100 x 70 0,888 85 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 15,7 CN 85369010
2110200260 AKN-1-150-BK 8718959078989 5 CT 170 x 100 x 70 0,888 85 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 15,7 CN 85369010
2110200270 AKN-1-150-GY 8718959078996 5 CT 170 x 100 x 70 0,888 85 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 15,7 CN 85369010
2110200280 AKN-1-150-BU 8718959079009 5 CT 170 x 100 x 70 0,888 85 CT 40 x 30 x 24,5 15,7 CN 85369010